
Mystic Learning Center, Inc. 
  

Child Care Program Closing Schedule - July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025 
 

Closure Date Holiday / Closure Reason 

Thursday July 4, 2024 Independence Day  

Tuesday August 27, 2024 Staff Professional Development Day 

Monday September 2, 2024 Labor Day  

Monday October 14, 2024 Indigenous People’s Day  

Friday October 25, 2024 Staff QRIS Training 

Thursday November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving  

Friday November 29, 2024 Day After Thanksgiving 

Monday December 23, 2024 Additional Closure Day 

Tuesday December 24, 2024 Additional Closure Day 

Wednesday December 25, 2024 Christmas Day 

Monday December 30, 2024 Additional Closure Day 

Tuesday December 31, 2024 Additional Closure Day 

Wednesday January 1, 2025 New Year’s Day 

Friday January 17, 2025 Staff Professional Development Day  

Monday January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Jr. Day  

Monday February 17, 2025 President’s Day  

Friday March 21, 2025 Staff QRIS Training 

Monday March 31, 2025 Additional Closure Day 

Monday April 21, 2025 Patriot’s Day  

Monday May 26, 2025 Memorial Day  

Friday June 6, 2025 Staff Professional Development Day 

Wednesday June 18, 2025 Staff Professional Development Day 

Thursday June 19, 2025 Juneteenth 

Friday June 20, 2024 Additional Closure Day 
 


